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Hi%Ek A 8,000
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4 SKU [ aZmx: 16 MB &5 24 8¢ 48 LTIk &4

4 SKU i agZmx: 32 MB &M 5 24 i 48 1L i#E K R4
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DRAM: 8 GB

Flash: 16 GB

VLAN IDs: 4094
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SFXa A R R B s 1E] . 227,410
W RS 4.4 x44.5 % 48.8cm
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Advantage B% Cisco DNA Premier ¥ AJ i

Transceiver Product ID Data Rate s Mas. Cable Type Media
Factor Reach

GLC-GE-100FX [E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF

SFP-H25G-CU1TM 25 Gbps SFP28 1m Pretermipated DAC
cable

SFP-H25G-CU2ZM 25 Gbps SFP28 2m Pretéminated DAC
| cable

SFP-H25G-CU3M 25 Gbps SFP28 3m Preterminated DAC
cable

SFP-H25G-CUSM 25 Gbps SFP28 Srh. Preterminated DAC
) cable

SFP-25G-A0C1TM 25 Gbps SFP2§ " 1im Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-AOC2M E 25 Gbps . SEP28 2m Preterminated AOC
cable

SFP-25G-A0C3M 25 Gbps SFP28 3m Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-ACC5M [E 25 Ghgs SFP28 5m Preterminated ACC
cable

\ \

SFP-25G-AOCTM [E \ 25 Gbps SFP28 im Preterminated AQC
cable

SFP-25G-ADC10M E 25 Gbps SFP28 10m Preterminated AQC
cable

E SFP-25G-SR:S 25 Gbps SFP28 100m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G-SR 10 Ghbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G.SR-5 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MMF

E SFP-10G-SR-X E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Duplex Fiber MIMF

el oK : Cisco B 7 datasheet #6 W L8 W
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SFP-10G-LR E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-S E 16 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-X [E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER-S E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gbps SFP+ B0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR-5 E 10 Gbps SFP+ B0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXD-| E 10 Gbps SFP+ 10km Simgle-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BXU-| E 10 Gbps SFEP+ 10kmi Single-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BX40D-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Simgle-strand SMF
Fiber
SFP-10G-BX40U-1 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Single-strand SMF
F|ber.;__ A
SFP-H10GB-ACUTM [E 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preferminated DAC
cable
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m o Pcr'eterminated DAC
cable
SFP-10G-ACCIM E 10 Gbps SEP+ 1, Preterminated AOC
cable
SFP-10G-ACQC2M E 10 Gbps SFP+ \Q% Preterminated ADC
O\ cable
SFP-10G-AQC3M E 10 Gbps SFPE 3m Preterminated ADC
cable
SFP-10G-AOC5M E 10 Gbps }ﬁFP+ 5m Preterminated AOC
A o cable
SFP-10G-AQCTM E 10 Gbps'y SFP+ fm Preterminated ADC
cable
~
SFP-10G-A0C10M E \ 1&Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated AOC
\ \ cable
DWDM-SFP10G-XX XX 10 Gbps SFP+ 80km Duplex Fiber SMF
CWD M—SFPWG—XK\X{X’(@ - 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
GLE-T [i 10/100/1000 SFP 100m CatbefBA Copper
A Mhbns
HPEHKIF: Cisco B /7 datasheet #7008 W
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Catbel6A

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Single-strand
Fiber

Dl;e@’ib er
{

CatelbA

SFP 1000 " s
IR, D) e

GLC-TE [H 10/100/1000 SFP 100m
Mbps
GLC-BX-D 1 Gbps SFP 10km
GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFP 10km
GLC-BX40-D-1 [{ 1 Gbps SFP A0km
GLC-BX40-U-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 40km
GLC-BX80-D-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 80km
GLC-BX80-U-1 [H 1 Gbps SFP 8okm
GLCBX40-DA-L [H 1 Gbps SFP 40km
GLC-EX-SMD 1 Gbps SFP 40km
E SFP-GE-T 1071001000 SFP T00m
Mbps
B clcsxmmred 1 Gbps
B clcixsmren B 1 Gbps SFP 10kino
GLCZX-SM-RGD [H 1 Ghps SFP \C\ km
B cicsxmmp B 1 Gbps SFP 1000m
) ) hI
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Gbps .A ‘Sﬁg’/ 10km
\
GLC-ZX-sMD [H 1 Gbps SFP Tikm
CWDM-SFPxxX [H 1 Gbps «Q ° s 100km
DWDM-SFP-CCX [/ 1Gbps SFP 80km
VN
E SEP-10/25G-CSR-8 E \10!‘%5 Gbps SFP28 400m
SFP-10/25G-LR-S [H 10125 Gbps SFP28 10km
[
DWDM-5FP10G-C-5 [H J\CO 10 Ghps SFP+ T0km
SFP-25G-A0C4M 25 Gbps SFP28 4m
SFP-sts-Cﬁi,a;ﬁt 25 Gbps SFP28 15m
SFP-H25G-CUZ.5M 25 Gbps SFP22 25m
SFP-H256-CU4M [H 25 Gbps SFP28 4m
E SFP-10G-T-X E 100M/A0GOMA0G SFP+ 30m
bps
B srrasest 25 Gbps SFP23 30m

BAEHRIE: Cisco B J7 datasheet
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Buplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber

Buplex Fiber
Duplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber

Buplex Fiber

Duplex Fiber
Buplex Fiber

Preterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Freterminated
cable

Preterminated
cable

Cat8A/7

Duplex Fiber

Copper

SMF

SMFE

SMF

SMFE

SMF

SMF

SMF

SMF

Copper

MMF
SMF

SMF

MMF
SMF

SMF
SMF
SMF
MMF

SMF
SMF
AQC

DAC

DAC

DAC

Copper

MMF
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